

Misc A. 2/2023

Present: Mr. Argha Banerjee, ADJ, FTC-2, Basirhat North 24 Parganas
(J.O. Code UID No. WB01020)

15 / 17.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant is present by filing hazira. Respondent takes no step.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 06.03.2025 for appearance.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court No. 2
Basirhat, North 24 Parganas.